RIWAYAT HIDUP PENULIS

Nama

Alamat

Tempat, Tanggal Lahir
Nama Ayah

Nama lbu

RIWAYAT PENDIDIKAN
1993-1994
1994-2000
2000-2003
2003-2006

2006-2010

: Lena Agustina Sinaga

: Perumahan Sukarindik Indah F no 17, Tasikmalaya
46151

: Bandung, 15 Agustus 1988

: Anselmus Mangahit Sinaga

: Rita Dharmawati Sihombing

: TK BPK Penabur Tasikmalaya
: SD BPK Penabur Tasikmalaya
: SLTP Negeri 6 Tasikmalaya
: SMU Negeri 1 Tasikmalaya
: Universitas Kristen Maranatha

Fakultas Sastra Jurusan Sastra Jepang, Bandung
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